Preferred Stock

Common Equity

Total

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC

OPUC REGULATORY REPORTING

RESULTS OF OPERATIONS

January I, 2014 -December 31,2014

(Thousands of Dollars)

COMPOSITE COST OF CAPITAL

Weighted

Average Percent Percent Percent

Outstanding of Capital Cost Cost

N/A 50.00% 5.541% 2.771%

N/A 0.00% 0.000% 0.000%

N/A 50.00% 9.750% 4.875%

0 100.00% 7.646%

Weighted

Average Percent Percent Percent

Outstanding of Capital Cost Cost

1,917,650 50.62%· 5.747% 2.91%

0 0.00% 0.000% 0.00%

1,870,947 49.38% 9.787% 4.83%

3,788,597 100.00% 7.74%

End of Period Percent Percent Weighted

Outstanding of Capital Cost Percent Cost

2,126,400 52.67% 5.593% 2.95%

0 0.00% 0.000% 0.00%

1,910,757 47.33% 6.758% 3.20%

4,037,157 100.00% 6.14%

Note: End of period capital structure and costs used for Pro Forma ROR and ROE calcs.

Order 91-186 Methodology

Interest Adjustment (Utility Tax Adjustment)

Rate Base 3,105,713

WtdCostofDebt 2.91%

Int. for tax deduction

Int. for tax calculation
Utility tax adjust.

Common

Equity

1,818,759

1,838,052

1,837,876

1,856,036

1,869,326

1,861,036 .

1,870,888

90,338

96,069
(5,730)

Common

Equity

Jul '13 1,892,284

Aug'l3 1,883,927

Sep '13 1,888,315

Oct '13 1,898,195

Nov'l3 1,896,866

Dec '13 1,910,757

Page 10

Steam
Sales and Financials

Financial RPA Sales for under
Statement Reversal Resale Regulation

(1) (2) (3) (4)
Operating Revenues:

Residential 848,594$   49,464$   898,058$
Commercial 618,596$   -$   618,596$
Industrial 203,120$   -$   203,120$
Other 91,413$   (49,464)$   41,950$
Retail Revenues 1,761,724$   -$   -$   1,761,724$

Sales for Resale 126,952$   (126,952)$   -$

RPA Deferred Revenues:
Cycle RPA - Customer Amt -$
Other Misc. Revenue 34,833$   (9,867)$   24,967$
Total Other Revenue 34,833$   -$   (9,867)$   24,967$

Total Revenues 1,923,509$   -   (136,818)$   1,786,690$

Operations & Maintenance:

Steam 91,433$   91,433$
Other 156,008$   156,008$
Company Generation 247,440$   -$   -$   247,440$

Purchase Power 414,524$   414,524$
RPA Exchange -$   -$   -$
Sales for Resale -$   (136,818)$   (136,818)$
Wheeling 82,339$   82,339$

Total Variable Power Cost 744,304$   -$   (136,818)$   607,486$

Fixed Plant Cost 121,961$   121,961$
Power Operations Cost 16,608$   16,608$
Transmission 11,158$   x 11,158$
Distribution 99,839$   x 99,839$

Total Fixed O&M 249,567$   -$   -$   249,567$

Customer Accounts 51,831$   x 51,831$
Customer Service 14,179$   x 14,179$
A&G 159,298$   159,298$

Total Other O&M 225,308$   -$   -$   225,308$

Total O&M 1,219,179$   -$   (136,818)$   1,082,360$

G:\RATECASE\OPUC\PROJECTS\SEMI2014\Revision\[Table of Contents - 2014.xlsx]TABLE

Portland General Electric
Regulated Financial Detail

Dollars in (000's)
January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014

PGE's Revised Regulated Results of Operations for 2014
Regulated Financial Detail

Page 1